
   

The Turtle Top VT3 is established on the 
Ford Transit 3500 HD cutaway with gas or 
diesel options. The aerodynamic exterior 
and comfortable interior feature
great driving visibility and sophisticated 
automotive styling. The extruded cage 
structure made of aircraft-grade 6360 
aluminum provides superior strength. With 
improved fuel economy, this vehicle is a 
pleasure to drive down the road. The VT3 
represents the state-of-the-art future of the 
shuttle bus industry.

Max Capacity
(Incl. Driver)

Interior Height

Exterior Height 
(Not incl. rooftop options)

Interior Width

Exterior Width 
(Not incl. Mirrors)

Overall Length

Wheelbase

GVWR (Up to)

Ground to First Step

Step Riser Height

17

75”

115”

79”

86”

23’ 6”

156”

11,000

9.5”

10”

Step Run Depth 9”

VT3

Features
— Ford Transit Chassis
— Exceptional visibility with generous side 
     windows, optional front scenic windshield
— Wide, 2-step entrance and wide aisle with
     interior headroom
— 17" or 19" Wide seats for maximum comfort
— Aircraft grade aluminum roll-cage structure
     for superior strength
— One-Piece composite sub-floor
— Ultra-quiet insulation package
— Sleek interior with optional accent lighting
— Standard white full body paint


